PosName

Sean Hazell
Scott Baxter
Sean Bowden
Jacob Tipper
Adam White
Lewis Smart

Tom Trow-Poole
Andrew Kaighan

R O’Donnell
Dave Clarke
Andy Marsden
Daniel Studley

PosName

George Buttery
Robert Galt
Daniel Hallam
Josh Kinch
Billy Trueman

Joshua Bagnall

J Turnock
Daniel Cleary
Tom Wintle
Blaine Pick
Alex Jackson
Michael Gibbs
Martyn Cooks
Jared Wilson
Jelle Verwer
Dave Lee

PosName

Joe Dalgleish
Matthew Allott
Michael Brind
Ben Norris
J Berrisford
Patrick Radley

Manzu-Lyn Cain

Danny Joseph

Robert Cummins

Bromley Ryan
Jake Hart

Nicholas Hardy

Zabie Hassan
William Neill
Jak Frankham
Daniel Ward

Midland Counties Road Relays

Under 17 Men Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time

Bristol&W A 12:37
Charnwood 12:43
BromsRedd 12:53
Tipton Har A 12:56
Nuneaton H 12:59
Owls Ac 13:01
Halesowen A 13:02
Cheltenham 13:05
Birchfield A 13:10
CityStoke A 13:12
StaffsMoor A 13:15
Westbury H B 13:16

Under 17 Men Stage 2 — Final Results

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Club

Charnwood
Westbury H A
Owls Ac
CityStoke A
Tipton Har A
Bristol&W A
StaffsMoor A
Halesowen A
Westbury H B
Notts Ac
Cannock&S
Birchfield A
CityStoke B
Nuneaton H
Tipton Har B
CoventryG A

Under 17 Men Stage 3 — Final Results

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Club
Westbury H A
StaffsMoor A
Charnwood
Notts Ac
CityStoke A
Owls Ac
Tipton Har A
Bristol&W A
Halesowen A
Cannock&S
CityStoke B
Birchfield A
Tipton Har B
StaffsMoor B
Birchfield B
Mansfield A

13:04
12:21
13:06
13:00
13:26
13:46
13:10
13:39
13:33
13:11
13:25
14:03
13:48
14:19
13:31
14:25

12:08
12:05
13:18
12:21
13:15
13:56
13:49
14:07
14:07
13:47
13:47
13:51
15:11
14:36
16:21
17:21

25:47
25:59
26:07
26:12
26:22
26:23
26:25
26:41
26:49
27:01
27:08
27:13
27:15
27:18
27:28
28:42

38:07
38:30
39:05
39:22
39:27
40:03
40:11
40:30
40:48
40:55
41:02
41:04
42:39
43:29
45:31
47:58
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12
3
6
1
5
4
1
3
7
4
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

17
18
19
20
21

Rob Cook
James Robb
Carter Hayden
Vinnie Martin
Mark Boot
Joshua Noble
Jarryd Dunn
Luke Marshall

Andrew Downing

D Lissamore
Craig Johnson

Will New
Jamie Lewis
Leon Simpson
Luke Mason
Joe Sliwa

CityStoke B
Westbury H A
Cannock&S
StaffsMoor B
Notts Ac
Tipton Har B
Birchfield B
Mansfield A
Coventry G A
Birchfield C
Worcester

Cheltenham
StaffsMoor B
Birchfield B
Mansfield A
Worcester

Fastest runners over stage 2:

Robert Galt
Josh Kinch

J Turnock
Blaine Pick
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Jelle Verwer
10 Tom Wintle

George Buttery
Daniel Hallam

Alex Jackson
Billy Trueman

Westbury H A
CityStoke A
Charnwood
Owls Ac
StaffsMoor A
Notts Ac
Cannock&S
Tipton Har A
Tipton Har B
Westbury H B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

Matthew Allott
Joe Dalgleish

Ben Norris
J Berrisford

Jake Hart

Bromley Ryan

Manzu-Lyn Cain

Nicholas Hardy
10 Patrick Radley

1
2
3
4
5 Michael Brind
6
7
8
9

StaffsMoor A
Westbury H A
Notts Ac
CityStoke A
Charnwood
CityStoke B
Cannock&S
Tipton Har A
Birchfield A
Owils Ac
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13:27
13:38
13:43
13:48
13:50
13:57
13:59
14:06
14:17
14:41
15:37

15:44
15:05
15:11
16:31
15:59

28:49
28:53
29:10
30:37
31:36

12:21
13:00
13:04
13:06
13:10
13:11
13:25
13:26
13:31
13:33

12:05
12:08
12:21
13:15
13:18
13:47
13:47
13:49
13:51
13:56
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at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 22nd September 2007
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 22nd September 2007

Under 17 Men — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  WestburyHarriers ‘AT 38:.07 Birchfield Harriers ‘cC 144
1 James Robb (14) 13:38 2 Robert Galt (2 12221 1 D Lissamore (22) 14:41
3 Joe Dalgleish (1) 12:08

2 Staffordshire Moorlands AC ‘A’ 38:30 Fastest of all legs
1 AndyMarsden  (11)13:15 2 JTurnock (7) 13:10 1 Matthew Allott StaffsMoor A 12:05
3 MatthewAllott  (2) 12:05 2 Joe Dalgleish Westbury H A 12:08

3  CharnwoodAC 39:05 3 Robert Galt Westbury H A 12:21
1 ScottBaxter (2) 1243 2 GeorgeButtery (1) 13:04 = Ben Norris Notts Ac 12:21
3 Michael Brind (3) 13:18 5 Sean Hazell Bristol&W A 12:37

4  NottsAC 39:22 6 ScottBaxter Charnwood 12:43
1 MarkBoo‘_[ (17)13:50 2 Blaine Pick (10)13:11 7 Sean Bowden BromsRedd 12:53
35|3€né\!?”gf < k(AZClZ:Zl A 3927 8 Jacob Tipper Tipton Har A 12:56

1A% oke A : 9 Adam White Nuneaton H 12:59
1 Dave Clarke (10) 13512 2 Josh Kinch (4) 13:00 10 Josh Kinch CityStoke A 13:00
36J Begi/svfl(;rdAC () 1315 20:03 11Lewis Smart Owls Ac 13:01
) . . ; ) 12 Tom Trow-Poole Halesowen A 13:02
1 Lewis Smart (6) 13:01 2 Daniel Hallam @) 1306 43 George Buttery Charnwood 13:04
3 Patrick Radley (6) 13:56 . :
. . A . 14 Andrew Kaighan Cheltenham 13:05

7  TiptonHarriers A 40:11 . :

. ) . . 15 Daniel Hallam Owls Ac 13:06
1 Jacob Tipper (4) 1256 2 Billy Trueman (5) 13:26 16R OD I Birchfield A 1310
3 Manzu-LynCain (7) 13:49 - onne irehhie :

8  Bristol & West AC ‘A 40:30 = J Turnock StaffsMoor A 13:10
1 SeanHazel (1) 12:37 2 Joshua Bagnal (6) 13:46 L8Blaine Pick Notts Ac 13:11
3 Danny Joseph  (8) 14:07 19 Dave Clarke CityStoke A 1312

9 HalesowenAC ‘A’ 40:48 20 Andy Marsden StaffsMoor A 13:15
1 Tom Trow-Poole(7) 13:02 2 Daniel Cleary  (8) 13:39 = J Berrisford CityStoke A 13:15
3 Robert Cummins (9) 14:07 22 Daniel Studley Westbury H B 13:16
10 Cannock & Stafford AC 40:55 23 Michael Brind Charnwood 13:18
1 Carter Hayden (15)13:43 2 Alex Jackson (11) 13:25 24 Alex Jackson Cannock&S 13:25
3 Bromley Ryan  (10) 13:47 25 Billy Trueman Tipton Har A 13:26
11 City Of Stoke AC ‘B 41:.02 26 Rob Cook CityStoke B 13:27
1 Rob Cook (13) 13:27 2 Martyn Cooks (13) 13:48 27 Jelle Verwer Tipton Har B 13:31
3 Jake Hart (11) 13:47 28 Tom Wintle Westbury H B 13:33
12 Birchfield Harriers ‘A 41:04 29 James Robb Westbury H A 13:38
1 R_ O’Donnell (9) 1310 2 Michael Gibbs (12) 14:03 30 Daniel C|eary Halesowen A 13:39
313"\"Ch_‘|)_|.a5t Hz?_r|dy (12) 1351 B 4239 31 Carter Hayden Cannock&S 13:43

Ipton Harriers : 32 Joshua Bagnall Bristol&W A 13:46
1 JOShUa Noble (18) 13:57 2 Jelle Verwer (15) 13:31 33 Bromley Ryan Cannock&S 13:47
3 Zabie Hassan (13) 15:11 _ ; .
. . = Jake Hart CityStoke B 13:47

14  Staffordshire Moorlands AC B 43:29 35 \Vinnie Martin StaffsMoor B 1348
1 Vinnie Martin (16) 13:48 2 Jamie Lewis (18) 15:.05 _ ; .

e . : = Martyn Cooks CityStoke B 13:48
3 William Neill (14) 14:36 . .
. . : (o . 37 Manzu-Lyn Cain Tipton Har A 13:49

15 Birchfield Harriers B 45:31 38 Mark Boot Notts Ac 1350
1 Jarryd Dunn (19)13:59 2 Leon Simpson  (19)15:11 . e .y
3 Jak Frankham  (15) 16:21 39 Nlch_olas Hardy Birchfield A 1.3.51
16 Mansfield Harriers ‘A’ 47:58 40 Patrick Radley Owls Ac 13:56
1 Luke Marshall  (20)14:06 2 Luke Mason  (20)16:31 41Joshua Noble Tipton Har B 13:57
3 Daniel Ward (16) 17:21 42 Jarryd Dunn Birchfield B 13:59
Incomplete Teams: 43 Michael Gibbs Birchfield A 14:03

p ’ 44 Luke Marshall Mansfield A 14:06
Westbury Harriers ‘B’ 26:49 45 Danny Joseph Bristol&W A 14.07
1 Daniel Studley (12) 13:16 2 Tom Wintle (9) 13:33 = Robert Cummins Halesowen A 14:07
47 Andrew Downing Coventry G A 14:17
Nuneaton Harriers 27:18 48 Jared Wilson Nuneaton H 14:19
1 Adam White (5) 12:59 2 Jared Wilson (14) 14:19 49 Dave Lee CoventryG A 14:25
c irv Godiva Harri " 28:42 50 William Neill StaffsMoor B 14:36
oventry SodivaHarriers : 51D Lissamore Birchfield C 1441
1 Andrew Downlng (21) 14:17 2 Dave Lee (16) 14:25 52 Jamie Lewis StaffsMoor B 15:05
53Leon Simpson Birchfield B 15:11
Cheltenham & County 28:49 _ . P : .
1 And Kaiohan (8)  13:05 2 Wil N 17V1544 - Zabie Hassan Tipton Har B 15:11
ndrew Kaighan (8) . i INew (17) 15: 55 Craig Johnson Worcester 15:37
Worcesier AC
1 Craig Johnson (23)15:37 2 Joe Sliwa (21) 15:59 58 Jak Frankham Birchfield B 1621
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 12:53 59 Luke Mason Mansfield A 16:31
1 Sean Bowden (3) 12:53 60 Daniel Ward Mansfield A 17.2;LI1
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



